Czech ISRA Nats

3 - 6 September 2015

Attan Slot Racing Club Lusténice

Results
Klick page links

Production 1/24 2
Eurosport 1/32 Race 1 8
Race 2 12
Formula 1/32 Race 1 16
Race 2 20
Eurosport 1/24 Race 1 24
Race 2 29

Total Czech Nats 2015 33



Nats PR24

Qualification Results

Place: Lustenice

Date: 3.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer

1. Jan Zemlicka
2. Jaroslav Recek
3. Pavel Flaisig

4. Nikolay Dolzansky
5. Antonin Vojtik
6. Jir1 Karlik

7. Ota Paces jun
8. Ota Paces sen
9. Janis Nabokins
10. Josef Korec

11. Didac Alfonzo
12. Petr Krcil

13. Michal Spudil
14. Kristaps Viesturs
15. Petr Stepanek
16. Milos Hojer

17. Bob Budge

18. Josef Kacir

19. Jan Gotthardt
20. Janis Sneiders
21. Jaroslav Vitek
22. Peteris Taurins
23. Vladimir Brada
24. Libor Kacir

Number of Laps

12.32
12.28
12.12
11.94
11.70
11.65
11.63
11.62
11.45
11.24
11.19
10.96
10.95
10.88
10.79
10.70
10.57
10.56
10.36
10.26
9.97

9.90

9.63

9.57

Best time

5.076
5.074
5.118
5.233
5.356
5.345
5.333
5.384
5.367
5314
5.624
5.574
5.711
5.614
5.796
5.526
5.656
5413
5.746
5.783
5.916
5.708
6.056
5.693



Nats PR24
Final — Group C
Place: Lustenice
Date: 3.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

72 73 74 78 77
1. Janis Sneiders

70 72 74 72 71
2. Bob Budge

74 75 76 71 65
3. Josef Kacir

2 1 3 5 7

66 66 71 70 73
4. Jaroslav Vitek

5 7 8 6 4

63 66 70 70 71
5. Peteris Taurins

58 70 68 69 65
6. Libor Kacir

66 62 68 65 66
7. Vladimir Brada

66 70 65 62 52
8. Jan Gotthardt

76

74

75

70

70

66

63

70

63

65

77

65

66

73

60

65

69

56

Pnl.

Total

602.69

568.65

565.38

555.42

534.90

526.98

522.55

501.47



Nats PR24
Final — Group B
Place: Lustenice
Date: 3.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

77 76 80 83 &0
1. Petr Krcil

79 78 76 77 77
2. Josef Korec

79 82 77 77 712
3. Janis Nabokins

76 75 73 72 75
4, Didac Alfonzo

68 77 61 65 76
5. Milos Hojer

73 71 69 73 72
6. Michal Spudil

71 72 73 73 69
7. Petr Stepanek

60 74 62 69 64
8. Kristaps Viesturs

79

79

69

76

80

72

58

63

81

79

78

77

80

70

73

70

76

75

77

70

79

69

67

59

Pnl.

Total

632.47

620.14

611.61

594.23

586.94

569.81

556.65

521.21



Place: Lustenice

Date: 3.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club

Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name

1. Antonin Vojtik

2. Nikolay Dolzansky

3. Jiri Karlik

4. Pavel Flaisig

5. Jan Zemlicka
6. Ota Paces sen
7. Jaroslav Recek
8. Ota Paces jun

Laps

82

80

Nats PR24

80

80

82

80

80

82

70

80

82

77

Final — Group A

84

84

82

84

80

66

82

74

82

82

82

83

80

77

87

67

Pnl.

10

Total

649.97

649.94

649.61

645.44

630.43

609.34

588.12

559.44



Nats PR24
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 3.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Antonin Vojtik 649.97 5.108
2. Nikolay Dolzansky 649.94 5.112
3. Jiri Karlik 649.61 5.199
4. Pavel Flaisig 645.44 5.069
5. Petr Krcil 632.47 5.178
6. Jan Zemlicka 630.43 5.059
7. Josef Korec 620.14 5.169
8. Janis Nabokins 611.61 5.199
9. Ota Paces sen 609.34 5.077
10. Janis Sneiders 602.69 5.330
11. Didac Alfonzo 594.23 5414
12. Jaroslav Recek 588.12 4925
13. Milos Hojer 586.94 5.231
14. Michal Spudil 569.81 5.561
15. Bob Budge 568.65 5.489
16. Josef Kacir 565.38 5.406
17. Ota Paces jun 559.44 5.242
18. Petr Stepanek 556.65 5.642
19. Jaroslav Vitek 555.42 5.712
20. Peteris Taurins 534.90 5.596
21. Libor Kacir 526.98 5.483
22. Vladimir Brada 522.55 5.780
23. Kristaps Viesturs 521.21 5.353
24, Jan Gotthardt 501.47 5.489



Q RACE TOTAL
1 Nikolay Dolzanski 11,94 649,94 661,88
2 Antonin Voijtik 11,7 649,97 661,67
3 Jiri Karlik 11,65 649,61 661,26
4 Pavel Flaisig 12,12 645,44 657,56
5 Petr Krecil 10,96 632,47 643,43
6 Jan Zemlicka 12,32 630,43 642,75
7 Josef Korec 11,24 620,14 631,38
8 Janis Nabokins 11,45 611,61 623,06
9 Ota Paces sen 11,62 609,34 620,96
10 Janis Sneiders 10,26 602,69 612,95
11 Alfonso Didac 11,19 594,23 605,42
12 Jaroslav Recek 12,28 588,12 600,4
13 Milos Hojer 10,7 586,94 597,64
14 Michal Spudil 10,95 569,81 580,76
15 Bob Budge 10,57 568,65 579,22
16 Josef Kacir 10,56 565,38 575,94
17 Ota Paces jun 11,63 559,44 571,07
18 Petr Stepanek 10,79 556,65 567,44
19 Jaroslav Vitek 9,97 555,42 565,39
20 Peteris Taurins 9,9 534,9 544,8
21 Libor Kacir 9,57 526,98 536,55
22 Vladimir Brada 9,63 522,55 532,18
23 Kristap Viesturs 10,88 521,21 532,09
24 Jan Gotthardt 10,36 501,47 511,83




Nats ES32 1
Qualification Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 4.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer Number of Laps
1. Vladimir Horky 8.00
2. Jaroslav Recek 10.00
3. Antonin Vojtik 7.00
4. Jan Zemlicka 11.00
5. Pavel Flaisig 10.00
6. Petr Krcil 12.00
7. Nikolay Dolzansky 11.00
8. Jiri Karlik 9.00
0. Janis Nabokins 7.00
10. Peteris Taurins 9.00
11. Janis Sneiders 12.00
12. Kristaps Viesturs 9.00
13. Martin Hojer 8.00
14. Bob Budge 10.00
15. Milos Hojer 6.00

Best time

4.275
4.320
4.354
4.457
4.518
4.526
4.561
4.632
4.668
4.755
4.755
5.007
5.029
5.047
5.097



Place: Lustenice

Date: 4.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club

Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name

1. Janis Nabokins

2. Peteris Taurins

3. Janis Sneiders

4. Bob Budge

5. Milos Hojer

6. Kristaps Viesturs

7. Martin Hojer

Laps

32

34

Nats ES32 1

Final — Group B

37

34

31

24

34

29

37

36

35

36

Pnl.

Total

271.11

261.63

259.39

257.60

238.86

211.48

98.00



Nats ES32 1
Final — Group A
Place: Lustenice
Date: 4.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

37 38 38 39 37
1. Vladimir Horky

37 34 37 36 36

2. Jaroslav Recek

3. Antonin Vojtik

4, Jan Zemlicka

5. Petr Krcil

6. Pavel Flaisig

7. Nikolay Dolzansky

8. Jir1 Karlik

Pnl.

Total

303.47

291.57

289.59

286.14

280.61

275.18

257.02

186.00



Nats ES32 1
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 4.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
I. Vladimir Horky 303.47 4.412
2. Jaroslav Recek 291.57 4.456
3. Antonin Vojtik 289.59 4.547
4. Jan Zemlicka 286.14 4.550
5. Petr Krcil 280.61 4.592
6. Pavel Flaisig 275.18 4.612
7. Janis Nabokins 271.11 4.654
8. Peteris Taurins 261.63 4.710
9. Janis Sneiders 259.39 4.819
10. Bob Budge 257.60 4.928
11. Nikolay Dolzansky 257.02 4.465
12. Milos Hojer 238.86 4.964
13. Kristaps Viesturs 211.48 4.961
14. Jiri Karlik 186.00 4.526
15. Martin Hojer 98.00 5.001



Nats ES32 2

Qualification Results

Place: Lustenice

Date: 4.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Order Racer

Jan Zemlicka
Antonin Vojtik
Janis Nabokins
Petr Krcil
Vladimir Horky
Jaroslav Recek
Martin Hojer
Janis Sneiders
Nikolay Dolzansky
Peteris Taurins
Pavel Flaisig
Milos Hojer

Jir1 Karlik

Bob Budge
Kristaps Viesturs

NN

et ek ek e e e \O
Nk = o

Number of Laps

9.00
9.00
11.00
13.00
9.00
7.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
8.00
10.00
10.00

Best time

4.449
4.457
4.574
4.587
4.587
4.617
4.687
4.700
4.709
4.712
4.782
4.783
4.844
4.924
5.057



Place: Lustenice

Date: 4.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club

Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Laps

55
1. Nikolay Dolzansky

1

57
2. Peteris Taurins

2

56
3. Jiri Karlik

5

48
4. Kristaps Viesturs

7

55
5. Milos Hojer

4

57
6. Pavel Flaisig

3

40
7. Bob Budge

6

61

59

Nats ES32 2

63

64

62

54

39

59

54

Final — Group B

50

55

60

42

56

60

28

58

44

62

58

56

56

Pnl.

Total

471.93

453.78

415.00

411.34

409.71

392.00

328.00



Nats ES32 2
Final — Group A
Place: Lustenice
Date: 4.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

63 60 66 56 61
1. Antonin Vojtik

55 61 61 63 65
2. Vladimir Horky

60 59 61 62 60
3. Jaroslav Recek

59 60 59 63 58
4, Petr Krcil

4 2 1 3 5

58 58 58 52 58
5. Jan Zemlicka

1 3 5 7 8

48 56 57 57 54
6. Janis Sneiders

63 48 59 56 56
7. Janis Nabokins

50 51 60 60 51
8. Martin Hojer

60

63

64

55

63

59

Pnl.

Total

493.06

482.46

477.54

474.65

447.04

439.68

400.94

369.00



Nats ES32 2
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 4.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Antonin Vojtik 493.06 4.441
2. Vladimir Horky 482.46 4.526
3. Jaroslav Recek 477.54 4.553
4. Petr Krcil 474.65 4.559
5. Nikolay Dolzansky 471.93 4.508
6. Peteris Taurins 453.78 4.564
7. Jan Zemlicka 447.04 4.602
8. Janis Sneiders 439.68 4.749
9. Jiri Karlik 415.00 4.559
10. Kristaps Viesturs 411.34 4.670
11. Milos Hojer 409.71 4.815
12. Janis Nabokins 400.94 4.556
13. Pavel Flaisig 392.00 4.623
14. Martin Hojer 369.00 4.644
15. Bob Budge 328.00 4.873



Nats F132 1
Qualification Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
I. Vladimir Horky 11.00 5.498
2. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 9.00 5.661
3. Jaroslav Recek 8.00 5.674
4, Josef Korec 7.00 5.685
5. Peteris Taurins 9.00 5.699
6. Jan Zemlicka 9.00 5.720
7. Petr Krcil 10.00 5.737
8. Pavel Flaisig 7.00 5.827
9. Ota Paces sen 8.00 5.859
10. Antonin Vojtik 9.00 5.884
11. Janis Sneiders 8.00 5.901
12. Michal Spudil 9.00 5.965
13. Janis Nabokins 8.00 5.983
14. Jiri Karlik 9.00 5.993
15. Jiri Cihlar 9.00 6.153
16. Bob Budge 8.00 6.205
17. Ota Paces jun 7.00 6.266



Nats F132 1
Final — Group B
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

28 28 27 - 29 29
1. Janis Nabokins

27 30 29 28 28 29
2. Jiri Karlik

28 28 28 25 28 28
3. Antonin Vojtik

2 1 3 5 7 8

27 29 29 24 — 28
4. Janis Sneiders

3 5 7 8 P 6

26 28 28 27 30 25
5. Michal Spudil

4 2 1 3 5 7

27 27 - 25 28 27
6. Jiri Cihlar

7 8 P 6 4 2

24 — 26 28 23 27
7. Bob Budge

8 P 6 4 2 1

— 24 25 25 26 28
8. Ota Paces jun

P 6 4 2 1 3

12 9 27 28 26 —
9. Ota Paces sen

29

28

29

28

27

28

25

29

28

27

29

27

27

27

24

27

28

28

28

27

29

28

27

29

Pnl.

Total

226.94

226.00

222.44

221.06

219.35

217.66

211.18

204.29

187.67



Place: Lustenice

Date: 5.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Laps

26
1. Petr Krcil

7

25
2. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy

2

28
3. Jaroslav Recek

3

28
4. Peteris Taurins

5

26
5. Pavel Flaisig

8

23
6. Josef Korec

4

28
7. Vladimir Horky

1

27

8. Jan Zemlicka

29

29

30

27

29

29

Nats F132 1

Final — Group A

30

27

30

30

29

28

30

30

28

30

26

26

29

29

Pnl.

Total

231.56

230.80

230.58

229.84

228.29

218.09

215.89

209.00



Nats F132 1
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Petr Krcil 231.56 5.639
2. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 230.80 5.535
3. Jaroslav Recek 230.58 5.542
4, Peteris Taurins 229.84 5.620
5. Pavel Flaisig 228.29 5.703
6. Janis Nabokins 226.94 5.774
7. Jiri Karlik 226.00 5.737
8. Antonin Vojtik 222.44 5.760
0. Janis Sneiders 221.06 5.855
10. Michal Spudil 219.35 5.818
11. Josef Korec 218.09 5.682
12. Jiri Cihlar 217.66 5.913
13. Vladimir Horky 215.89 5.537
14. Bob Budge 211.18 6.008
15. Jan Zemlicka 209.00 5.863
16. Ota Paces jun 204.29 6.037
17. Ota Paces sen 187.67 5.833



Nats F132 2
Qualification Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer Number of Laps
1. Jaroslav Recek 10.00
2. Jan Zemlicka 8.00
3. Vladimir Horky 10.00
4. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 9.00
5. Pavel Flaisig 10.00
6. Janis Nabokins 8.00
7. Peteris Taurins 8.00
8. Michal Spudil 8.00
0. Jiri Karlik 10.00
10. Bob Budge 7.00
11. Josef Korec 7.00
12. Petr Krcil 10.00
13. Jiri Cihlar 8.00
14. Ota Paces jun 8.00
15. Janis Sneiders 9.00
16. Antonin Vojtik 9.00
17. Ota Paces sen 8.00

Best time

5.534
5.538
5.618
5.645
5.659
5.684
5.722
5.731
5.750
5.752
5.765
5.792
5.866
5.901
5.906
5.923
5.939



Nats F132 2
Final — Group B
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

45 49 49 49 48 —
1. Jir1 Karlik

48 48 48 48 49 45
2. Petr Krcil

4 2 1 3 5 7

46 47 46 46 — 45
3. Josef Korec

3 5 7 8 P 6

48 46 46 - 47 47
4. Jiri Cihlar

5 7 8 P 6 4

41 41 - 43 49 45
5. Janis Sneiders

7 8 P 6 4 2

46 46 48 49 46 35
6. Bob Budge

2 1 3 5 7 8

46 46 44 41 43 43
7. Ota Paces jun

6 4 2 1 3 5

— 46 48 45 43 43
8. Ota Paces sen

P 6 4 2 1 3

45 - 45 49 47 33
9. Antonin Vojtik

8 P 6 4 2 1

49

46

50

47

45

44

42

28

50

46

47

47

48

47

47

Pnl.

Total

385.81

379.81

376.58

376.20

358.27

358.02

350.00

350.13

247.00



Place: Lustenice

Date: 5.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Laps

51
1. Vladimir Horky

3

50
2. Jaroslav Recek

1

45
3. Jan Zemlicka

2

46
4. Pavel Flaisig

5

48
5. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy

4

45
6. Michal Spudil

8

44
7. Peteris Taurins

7

44

8. Janis Nabokins

52

53

Nats F132 2

Final — Group A

51

52

48

47

48

48

48

44

52

49

49

49

49

50

49

49

47

50

50

43

50

50

Pnl.

Total

406.36

404.51

387.43

386.95

383.66

381.24

379.59

340.00



Nats F132 2
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 5.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Vladimir Horky 406.36 5.576
2. Jaroslav Recek 404.51 5.428
3. Jan Zemlicka 387.43 5.610
4. Pavel Flaisig 386.95 5.654
5. Jiri Karlik 385.81 5.746
6. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 383.66 5.677
7. Michal Spudil 381.24 5.652
8. Petr Krcil 379.81 5.761
0. Peteris Taurins 379.59 5.704
10. Josef Korec 376.58 5.662
11. Jiri Cihlar 376.20 5.845
12. Janis Sneiders 358.27 5.814
13. Bob Budge 358.02 5.690
14. Ota Paces jun 350.00 6.005
15. Ota Paces sen 350.13 5.796
16. Janis Nabokins 340.00 5.711
17. Antonin Vojtik 247.00 5.709



ES24 1
Qualification Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
I. Vladimir Horky 14.00 3.779
2. Petr Krcil 11.00 3.804
3. Antonin Vojtik 12.00 3.828
4. Jaroslav Recek 13.00 3.843
5. Pavel Flaisig 13.00 3.890
6. Josef Korec 11.00 3.896
7. Jiri Cihlar 10.00 3.926
8. Jiri Karlik 12.00 3.980
9. Jan Zemlicka 11.00 3.993
10. Janis Sneiders 14.00 4.007
11. Peteris Taurins 13.00 4.018
12. Janis Nabokins 12.00 4.045
13. Kristaps Viesturs 14.00 4.046
14. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 11.00 4.072
15. Milos Hojer 12.00 4.089
16. Bob Budge 13.00 4.092
17. Martin Hojer 9.00 4.179
18. Ota Paces sen 10.00 4.308
19. Zuzana Hojerova 11.00 4.340



Place: Lustenice

Date: 6.9.2015

Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Laps

37
1. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy

1

35
2. Milos Hojer

2

32
3. Martin Hojer

4

36
4. Zuzana Hojerova

6

35
5. Bob Budge

3

39
6. Ota Paces sen

5

36

34

33

34

39

34

Final — Group C

ES24 1

40

39

Pnl.

Total

303.92

298.31

296.29

295.27

291.25

249.00



ES24 1
Final — Group B
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

40 41 41 40 43
1. Janis Nabokins
2. Jiri Karlik

3. Peteris Taurins

4, Jan Zemlicka

2 1 3 5 7

37 42 40 37 39
5. Janis Sneiders

3 5 7 8 6

37 43 38 36 42
6. Kristaps Viesturs

Pnl.

Total

323.98

323.28

313.67

309.67

307.64

306.70



ES24 1
Final — Group A
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

41 42 45 39 40
1. Vladimir Horky

2. Josef Korec

44 42 41 34 40
3. Antonin Vojtik

41 39 41 37 40
4, Petr Krcil

37 38 40 41 40
5. Jiri Cihlar

39 39 39 39 41
6. Pavel Flaisig

42 40 40 42 44
7. Jaroslav Recek

44

42

43

39

40

40

44

42

39

39

43

40

40

Pnl.

Total

337.51

330.22

326.24

321.21

317.80

315.64

266.00



ES24 1
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name

1. Vladimir Horky
2. Josef Korec

3. Antonin Vojtik
4, Janis Nabokins
5. Jir1 Karlik

6. Petr Krcil

7. Jiri Cihlar

8. Pavel Flaisig

9. Peteris Taurins
10. Jan Zemlicka

11. Janis Sneiders
12. Kristaps Viesturs
13. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy
14. Milos Hojer

15. Martin Hojer

16. Zuzana Hojerova
17. Bob Budge

18. Jaroslav Recek
19. Ota Paces sen

Total Laps

337.51
330.22
326.24
323.98
323.28
321.21
317.80
315.64
313.67
309.67
307.64
306.70
303.92
298.31
296.29
295.27
291.25
266.00
249.00

Best Time

3.893
3.946
3.876
3.968
4.009
4.019
4.047
4.180
4.090
3.948
4.130
3.986
4.269
4.002
4.077
4.194
4.148
3.907
4.168



ES24 2
Qualification Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Antonin Vojtik 6.00 3.612
2. Jaroslav Recek 14.00 3.714
3. Vladimir Horky 11.00 3.810
4. Josef Korec 11.00 3.876
5. Petr Krcil 14.00 3.891
6. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 13.00 3.986
7. Pavel Flaisig 13.00 4.000
8. Janis Nabokins 13.00 4.028
9. Ota Paces sen 11.00 4.049
10. Martin Hojer 11.00 4.096
11. Kristaps Viesturs 12.00 4.117
12. Peteris Taurins 10.00 4.128
13. Jiri Karlik 10.00 4.128
14. Jan Zemlicka 10.00 4.180
15. Janis Sneiders 11.00 4.189
16. Milos Hojer 11.00 4.251
17. Zuzana Hojerova 11.00 4.287
18. Bob Budge 10.00 4.538



ES24 2
Final — Group B
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan
Pos. Name Laps

65 63 62 65 70 66
1. Jir1 Karlik

4 2 1 3 5 7

64 63 62 61 -— 66
2. Peteris Taurins

3 5 7 8 P 6

64 63 66 65 65 -
3. Martin Hojer

1 3 5 7 8 P

63 66 61 60 67 66
4. Janis Sneiders

6 4 2 1 3 5

66 59 64 64 64 55
5. Kristaps Viesturs

2 1 3 5 7 8

62 56 - 63 69 63
6. Milos Hojer

7 8 P 6 4 2

55 - 60 58 61 o6l
7. Zuzana Hojerova

8 P 6 4 2 1

— 52 46 59 63 56
8. Bob Budge

68 63 62 -— 67 19
9. Jan Zemlicka

59

69

64

64

62

66

68

67

63

62

53

58

68

48

57

70

66

63

Pnl.

Total

520.97

518.22

513.53

509.00

494.92

492.34

491.51

452.14

383.00



ES24 2
Final — Group A
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
68 74 71 71 62 - 64 74 73

1. Antonin Vojtik 0 557.55
1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2
64 64 68 73 70 64 - 72 73

2. Jaroslav Recek 0 548.20
2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6 4
65 - 69 70 68 68 65 67 66

3. Janis Nabokins 0 538.95
8 P o6 4 2 1 3 5 7
66 71 66 69 66 70 64 — 66

4, Josef Korec 0 538.21
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 P 6
60 73 72 59 — 72 69 60 67

5. Vladimir Horky 0 532.10
3 5 7 8 P 6 4 2 1
68 69 66 — 64 68 65 63 o6l

6. Petr Krcil 0 524.66

58 66 64 58 65 69 70 67 -
7. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 0 517.00

58 54 — 65 67 68 66 64 64
8. Pavel Flaisig 0 506.58

9. Ota Paces sen 0 498.14



ES24 2
Final Results
Place: Lustenice
Date: 6.9.2015
Organizer: Attan Slot Racing Club
Race director: Zemlicka

Track name: Attan

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Antonin Vojtik 557.55 3.771
2. Jaroslav Recek 548.20 3.864
3. Janis Nabokins 538.95 4.028
4, Josef Korec 538.21 3.993
5. Vladimir Horky 532.10 3.927
6. Petr Krcil 524.66 3.948
7. Jiri Karlik 520.97 3.937
8. Peteris Taurins 518.22 4.126
0. Nikolay Dolzhanskiy 517.00 4.039
10. Martin Hojer 513.53 4.125
11. Janis Sneiders 509.00 4232
12. Pavel Flaisig 506.58 4.045
13. Ota Paces sen 498.14 4.074
14. Kristaps Viesturs 494.92 3.994
15. Milos Hojer 492.34 4.161
16. Zuzana Hojerova 491.51 4.080
17. Bob Budge 452.14 4.170
18. Jan Zemlicka 383.00 3.880



PR_Q PR ES32Q1 ES32_1 ES32Q2 ES32_2 F1Ql F1_1 F1 Q2 F1_2 ES24 Q1 ES24_1 ES24Q2 ES24 2 TOTAL
1 Antonin Vojtik 17 1 15 2 20 8 0,01 1 15 3 20 102,01
2 Vladimir Horky 3 20 17 3 3 1 20 3 20 1 11 102
3 Jaroslav Recek 2 4 2 17 15 1 15 3 17 0,02 2 17 95,02
4 Petr Krcil 11 11 13 20 8 2 10 10 85
5 Nikolay Dolzanski 20 5 11 2 17 10 3 7 75
6 Jiri Karlik 15 2 7 9 11 11 9 64
7 Pavel Flaisig 1 13 10 3 11 13 8 4 63
8 Jan Zemlicka 3 10 13 3 9 1 2 15 6 0,01 62,01
9 Janis Nabokins 8 9 1 4 10 0,02 13 15 60,02
10 Peteris Taurins 0,05 8 10 13 7 7 8 53,05
11 Josef Korec 9 5 6 17 13 50
12 Janis Sneiders 6 7 8 7 4 5 5 42
13 Jiri Cihlar 4 5 9 18
14 Michal Spudil 2 6 9 17
15 Kristap Viesturs 0,02 3 6 4 2 15,02
16 Milos Hojer 3 4 5 2 1 15
17 Bob Budge 1 6 1 2 3 0,03 0,02 13,05
18 Ota Paces sen 7 0,01 1 0,01 3 11,02
19 Martin Hojer 1 2 1 6 10
20 Alfonso Didac 5 5
21 Ota Paces jun 0,08 0,02 2 2,1
22 Josef Kacir 0,09 0,09
23 Petr Stepanek 0,07 0,07
24 Zuzana Hojerova 0,04 0,03 0,07
25 Jaroslav Vitek 0,06 0,06
26 Libor Kacir 0,04 0,04
27 Vladimir Brada 0,03 0,03
28 Jan Gotthardt 0,01 0,01
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